
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CREEK MX - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JULY 14, 2012

250 Motocross

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 M. Musquin  547.3761

12 B. Baggett  247.7672

17 E. Tomac  348.0443

70 K. Roczen  348.1284

44 J. Anderson  448.7005

20 J. Barcia  248.7666

49 J. Bogle  548.9687

58 W. Hahn  249.3528

23 G. Swanepoel  449.6629

37 M. Stewart  449.86010

30 A. Martin  349.87311

51 T. Baker  450.46712

956 B. Wharton  550.80213

96 K. Peters  450.81414

57 J. Canada  251.14815

244 R. Zimmer  451.18216

136 J. Nelson  451.38017

126 H. Hewitt  551.40218

93 A. Catanzaro  251.60719

166 D. Tedder  251.66420

200 M. McDade  351.79921

84 K. Rusk  251.81622

353 K. Kamm  351.85823

77 L. Spangler  251.86624

576 J. Hayes  252.00725

715 P. Nicoletti  352.38326

535 J. Peters  352.52327

211 T. Tapia  252.61728

99 S. Hackley Jr.  252.63729

404 Z. Freeberg  552.65830

929 T. Bell  553.23531

548 B. Schmelyun  353.43732

918 M. Akaydin  453.50833

40 G. Audette  254.22734

536 E. Meusling  255.85335

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  533.5341

38 M. Musquin  533.7332

12 B. Baggett  234.0243

70 K. Roczen  434.3344

30 A. Martin  234.6085

58 W. Hahn  334.7836

44 J. Anderson  534.8887

37 M. Stewart  535.0638

20 J. Barcia  235.1019

956 B. Wharton  435.33810

49 J. Bogle  235.35311

136 J. Nelson  535.41912

84 K. Rusk  235.42613

126 H. Hewitt  535.52814

51 T. Baker  435.71415

23 G. Swanepoel  435.84316

404 Z. Freeberg  536.01517

576 J. Hayes  436.11618

96 K. Peters  236.15319

548 B. Schmelyun  336.21620

57 J. Canada  436.31221

200 M. McDade  336.46622

715 P. Nicoletti  336.51023

353 K. Kamm  336.62624

244 R. Zimmer  436.67125

166 D. Tedder  536.72926

93 A. Catanzaro  236.79227

77 L. Spangler  236.83028

211 T. Tapia  237.06029

99 S. Hackley Jr.  237.12230

929 T. Bell  437.57531

918 M. Akaydin  537.61432

40 G. Audette  238.00533

535 J. Peters  438.24434

536 E. Meusling  442.21635

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 B. Baggett  550.2901

38 M. Musquin  550.8052

70 K. Roczen  251.0973

20 J. Barcia  251.1474

30 A. Martin  551.5325

17 E. Tomac  551.5436

58 W. Hahn  251.8697

57 J. Canada  451.9578

44 J. Anderson  451.9719

37 M. Stewart  552.12510

956 B. Wharton  552.47111

51 T. Baker  452.63312

49 J. Bogle  552.64213

576 J. Hayes  452.80514

84 K. Rusk  252.81215

136 J. Nelson  352.87716

96 K. Peters  453.14417

166 D. Tedder  453.14518

715 P. Nicoletti  453.15719

200 M. McDade  353.56920

244 R. Zimmer  453.65721

23 G. Swanepoel  453.66822

929 T. Bell  353.96023

93 A. Catanzaro  553.97424

126 H. Hewitt  254.14425

548 B. Schmelyun  554.15326

99 S. Hackley Jr.  454.19827

77 L. Spangler  554.50628

211 T. Tapia  354.62029

404 Z. Freeberg  254.67330

40 G. Audette  454.80231

535 J. Peters  354.91032

918 M. Akaydin  554.92533

353 K. Kamm  555.27134

536 E. Meusling  356.66235
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